PRESIDENT |
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'l| SYSTEM

STATE OF HAWAIl |
UNIVERSITY OF HAWALI‘l
STEMWIDE ADMINISTRATPQN
VICE PRESIDENT FOR INFORMATION
TECHNQLOGY/CHIEF INFORMATIOPIi OFFICER

Office of the Vice Rresident for Information Techno!ngyji
Chief Information Officer

VP for Information Technology and Chief

Informatjon Officer

Administrative Services

Clerk IV
Clerk IV

Administrative Officer
Administrative Officer
Administrative Officer
Administrative Officer
Admin & Fiscal Supp Sp

. PBC
PBB
PBB
PBB
FPBA
SR10
SR10

80500
80160
81702
81753
81604
15463
22676

8926?!|

|

|
Private Segretary I SR22 900437
Clerk Ty;ist 1| SR10 35456
IT Specialist PBC 80057
IT Specialist PBB 81929
Institutionﬂ Analyst PBC 77249
Instructional & Student Supp,  PBC 78389
Instructional & Student Supp PBB 78390
Instructional & Student Supp PBB 78392

Distributed Learning & User Services

IT Specialist
Secretary |l
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
Media Specialist

(See NOTE 1)
Electronics Tech
Electronics Tech
Electronics Engr
IT Specialist
IT Specialist —
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Spacialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
Media Specialist
Media Specialist
Media Specialist
Media Specialist
Media Specialist
Media Specialist
Media Specialist
Media Specialist
Public Info Ofcr

PBD
SR14
PBC
PBC
PBC
PBB

PBEB
PBA

PBC
PBC
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBA
PBA
PBA
PBA
PBA
PBA
PBA

PBB
PBA
PBA
PBA
PBA
PBA
PBA

PBB

81042
18023
80043
80062
81870
81043*

80635
816856
97849F**
81642
81847
80033
80055
80058
80061
80909
81202
81549
81724
81727
81728
81855(8)
80046
80060
80056
81528
81593
81644"
81649(B)
98925F
98930F**
81105
77135
81356
80775
80783
80785
8158aT
g7873F
80274

* positions fo be redescribed

** positions appropriated pending establishment

1

Mahagu‘?ment Information Systems

Technology Infrastructure

IT Specia‘\isi
IT Specjalist
IT Specjalist
IT Speclalist

(See Nﬁ‘DTE 1)
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Spgcfalist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist
IT Specialist

PBD
PBC
PBC
PBC

PBC

" PBR

PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PEB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBA
PBA
PBA
PBA
PBA
PBA
PBA

79807
80063
81874
81892

81068
79914
79943
79947
79948
79957
79981
80036
80042
80044
80047
80060
80214
80434
80464
80466
80483
80522
80907
81839
81842
81852
81863
81905
81907
81908
81998
17167
79936
79844
79877
79978
80416
80484*
97863F*"
87874F*
98927F**

" CHART UPDATED

DATE

JUL - 12007

IT Specialist b

Secretary Il

Aux & Fac Svcs Ofcr

Comp Op Supv |

Comp Op Supv |

IT Specialist
Secretary Il

IT Specialist

Registered Engr

| (See NOTE 1)

Aux & Fac Sves Ofcr
Aux & Fac Sves Ofcr
Clerk IV

Comp Op Supv Il
Comp Op Supv |
Comp Oper |l
Comp Oper |l
Comp Oper Il
Comp Oper Il
Comp Oper I
Comp Oper Il
Comp Oper I
Comp Oper Il
Electronics Engr
Electranics Engr
Electronics Tech
Electronics Tech
IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist

NOTE 1: These staff may report to any of the above supervisors on a project

and/or rotational basis based on changing institutional priorities and

requirements and shifting work assignments,

General Funds
(B) Special Funds

161.00

4.00

IT Specialist
Key EqOp !
Tel Op Il
Tel Opll

PBD
SR14
PBB
SR19
SR19
PBD
SR14
PBC
PBB

PBB
PBB
SR10
SR23
SR19
SR16
SR15
SR15
SR15
SR15
SR15
SR15
SR15
PBC
FBB
PBB
PBA
PBD
PBC
PBC
PBC
PBC
PBC
PBC
PBC
PBB
PBB
PBEB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBB
PBA
PBA
PBA
PBA
PBA
PBA
PBA
PBA
PBA
PBA
PBA

SRo8
SR09
SRO7

80224
12573
80040
11869
14823
80077
12964
80918
81326"

80827
80917
11960
26850*
21533
26459
26463
26464
30062
26486
26467
36753
36754
81737
81355
80823
81394
81631
80084
80070
80078
80083
81430
81646
81883
78196
79905
79908
79945
79974
80016
80048
80054
80071
80218
80545
80911
81169
81231
81446
81587
81598
81898
81990
78185
79920
79942
79975
79993
79994
80066
80101
81125
81625
81856(B)
97872F
15499(B)*
00781
12859*




