## STATE OF HAWAI'I UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'I SYSTEMWIDE ADMINISTRATION VICE PRESIDENT FOR INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY/CHIEF INFORMATION OFFICER

## PRESIDENT

## UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'I SYSTEM

Office of the Vice President for Information Technology Chief Information Officer

VP for Information Technology and Chief Information Officer

89268

## Administrative Services

Administrative Officer	. PBC	80500
Administrative Officer	PBB	80160
Administrative Officer	PBB	81702
Administrative Officer	PBB	81753
Admin & Fiscal Supp Sp	PBA	81604
Clerk IV	SR10	15463
Clerk IV	SR10	22676

	I.I.			
١	Private Secretary II	SR22	900437	
١	Clerk Typist III	SR10	35456	
١	IT Specialist	PBC	80057	
١	IT Specialist	PBB	81929	
١	Institutional Analyst	PBC	77249	
	Instructional & Student Supp	PBC	78389	
	Instructional & Student Supp	PBB	78390	
	Instructional & Student Supp	PBB	78392	

	1000 000	COL ROSCH MARCH
IT Specialist	PBD	81042
Secretary II	SR14	18023
IT Specialist	PBC	80043
IT Specialist	PBC	80062
IT Specialist	PBC	81870
Media Specialist	PBB	81043*

Distributed Learning & User Services

IT Specialist	PBC	81870
Media Specialist	PBB	81043
(See NOTE 1)		

Electronics Tech	PBB	80635
Electronics Tech	PBA	81686
Electronics Engr		978491
IT Specialist	PBC	81642

11 opecialist		1 DC	01042
IT Specialist	-	PBC	81647
IT Specialist		PBB	80033
IT Specialist		PBB	80055
IT Specialist		PBB	80058
IT Specialist		PBB	80061
IT Specialist		PBB	80909

√ Specialist	PBB	80909
Γ Specialist	PBB	81202
Γ Specialist	PBB	81549
Γ Specialist	PBB	81724

i opecialist	FDD	01121
T Specialist	PBB	81728
T Specialist	PBB	81855(B)
T Specialist	PBA	80046

11 Opecialist	1 DA	00000
IT Specialist	PBA	80056
IT Specialist	PBA	81528
IT Specialist	PBA	81593
IT Specialist	PBA	81644*

PBA

IT Specialist

IT Specialist		98925F*
IT Specialist		98930F*
Media Specialist	PBB	81105
Media Specialist	PBA	77135
Media Specialist	PBA	81356

81649(B)

Media Specialist	PBA	81356
Media Specialist	PBA	80775
Media Specialist	PBA	80783
Media Specialist	PBA	80785
Media Specialist	PBA	81583T
Media Specialist		97873F**
Public Info Ofcr	PBB	80274

Management	Information	Systems

IT Specialist	PBD	79907
IT Specialist	PBC	80063
IT Specialist	PBC	81874
IT Specialist	PBC	81892
(See NOTE 1)		
IT Specialist	PBC	81069
IT Specialist	PBB	79914
IT Specialist	PBB	79943
IT Specialist	PBB	79947
IT Specialist	PBB	79948
IT Specialist	PBB	79957
IT Specialist	PBB	79981
IT Specialist	PBB	80036
IT Specialist	PBB	80042
IT Specialist	PBB	80044
IT Specialist	PBB	80047
IT Specialist	PBB	80060
IT Specialist	PBB	80214
IT Specialist	PBB	80434
IT Specialist	PBB	80464
IT Specialist	PBB	80466
IT Specialist	PBB	80483
IT Specialist	PBB	80522
IT Specialist	PBB	80907
IT Specialist	PBB	81839
IT Specialist	PBB	81842
IT Specialist	PBB	81852
IT Specialist	PBB	81863
IT Specialist	PBB	81905
IT Specialist	PBB	81907
IT Specialist	PBB	81908
IT Specialist	PBB	81999
IT Specialist	PBA	77167
IT Specialist	PBA	79936
IT Specialist	PBA	79944
IT Specialist	PBA	79977
IT Specialist	PBA	79978
IT Specialist	PBA	80416
IT Specialist	PBA	80484*
IT Specialist		97863F**
IT Specialist		97874F**
IT Specialist		98927F**

IT Specialist	PBD	80224	
Secretary II	SR14	12573	١
Aux & Fac Svcs Ofcr	PBB	80040	
Comp Op Supv I	SR19	11869*	
Comp Op Supv I	SR19	14823*	
IT Specialist	PBD	80077	
Secretary II	SR14	12964	ì
IT Specialist	PBC	80919	i
Registered Engr	PBB	81326*	
(See NOTE 1)			
Aux & Fac Svcs Ofcr	PBB	80827	
Aux & Fac Svcs Ofcr	PBB	80917	
Clerk IV	SR10	11960	
Comp Op Supv II	SR23	26650*	
Comp Op Supv I	SR19	21533*	
Comp Oper II	SR15	26459	
Comp Oper II	SR15	26463	
Comp Oper II	SR15	26464	
Comp Oper II	SR15	30962	
Comp Oper II	SR15	26466	
Comp Oper II	SR15	26467	
Comp Oper II	SR15	36753	
Comp Oper II	SR15	36754	
Electronics Engr	PBC	81737	
Electronics Engr	PBB	81355	
Electronics Tech	PBB	80823	
Electronics Tech	PBA	81394	
IT Specialist	PBD	81631	
IT Specialist	PBC	80064	
IT Specialist	PBC	80070	
IT Specialist	PBC PBC	80078 80083	
IT Specialist IT Specialist	PBC	81430	
IT Specialist	PBC	81646	
IT Specialist	PBC	81883	
IT Specialist	PBB	78196	
IT Specialist	PBB	79905*	
IT Specialist	PBB	79908	
IT Specialist	PBB	79945	
IT Specialist	PBB	79974	
IT Specialist	PBB	80016	
IT Specialist	PBB	80048	
IT Specialist	PBB	80054	
IT Specialist	PBB	80071	
IT Specialist	PBB	80218	
IT Specialist	PBB	80545	
IT Specialist	PBB	80911	
IT Specialist	PBB	81169	
IT Specialist	PBB	81231	
IT Specialist	PBB	81446	
IT Specialist	PBB	81587	
IT Specialist	PBB	81598	
IT Specialist	PBB PBB	81898 81990	
IT Specialist IT Specialist	PBB	78185	
IT Specialist	PBA	79920	
IT Specialist	PBA	79942	
IT Specialist	PBA	79975	
IT Specialist	PBA	79993	
T Openialist	2004	70000	

IT Specialist IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist IT Specialist

IT Specialist

IT Specialist

Key Eq Op I Tel Op III

Tel Op II

79994

80066

80101

81125 81625

81856(B) 97872F\*\* 15499(B)\* 00781\*

PBA

PBA

PBA

PBA

PBA

PBA

SR08

SR09

SR07

Technology Infrastructure

CHART UPDATED

JUL - 1 2007

positions to be redescribed \*\* positions appropriated pending establishment